
2023 Driving Schedule - Renken 
Session

June 26 Monday 7-9 Joel Grizzle & Sierra Gustus 1
9-11 Havannah Vise & Elizabeth Selvey 1

11:30-1:30 Braxton Brauer & Ben DeWitt 1
1:30-3:30 Joy Adams & Ariah Silva 1

June 27 Tuesday 7-9 Joel Grizzle & Sierra Gustus 2
9-11 Havannah Vise & Elizabeth Selvey 2

11:30-1:30 Braxton Brauer & Ben DeWitt 2
1:30-3:30 Joy Adams & Ariah Silva 2

June 28 Wednesday 7-9 Joel Grizzle & Sierra Gustus 3
9-11 Havannah Vise & Elizabeth Selvey 3

11:30-1:30 Braxton Brauer & Ben DeWitt 3
1:30-3:30 Joy Adams & Ariah Silva 3

July 3 Monday 7-9 Joel Grizzle & Sierra Gustus 4
9-11 Havannah Vise & Elizabeth Selvey 4

11:30-1:30 Braxton Brauer & Ben DeWitt 4
1:30-3:30 Joy Adams & Ariah Silva 4

July 5 Wednesday 7-9 Joel Grizzle & Sierra Gustus 5
9-11 Havannah Vise & Elizabeth Selvey 5

11:30-1:30 Braxton Brauer & Ben DeWitt 5
1:30-3:30 Joy Adams & Ariah Silva 5

July 10 Monday 7-9 Joel Grizzle & Sierra Gustus 6
9-11 Havannah Vise & Elizabeth Selvey 6

11:30-1:30 Braxton Brauer & Ben DeWitt 6
1:30-3:30 Joy Adams & Ariah Silva 6

July 11 Tuesday 7-9 David Fuentes & HugoJaime 1
9-11 David Pando & Angel Landeros 1

11:30-1:30 Rayna Reyes & Keira Richert 1
1:30-3:30 Carlin Silva & Fernanda Rodriguez 1

July 12 Wednesday 7-9 David Fuentes & HugoJaime 2
9-11 David Pando & Angel Landeros 2

11:30-1:30 Rayna Reyes & Keira Richert 2
1:30-3:30 Carlin Silva & Fernanda Rodriguez 2

July 17 Monday 7-9 David Fuentes & HugoJaime 3
9-11 David Pando & Angel Landeros 3

11:30-1:30 Rayna Reyes & Keira Richert 3
1:30-4:30 Carlin Silva & Fernanda Rodriguez 3



July 18 Tuesday 7-9 David Fuentes & HugoJaime 4
9-11 David Pando & Angel Landeros 4

11:30-1:30 Rayna Reyes & Keira Richert 4
1:30-4:30 Carlin Silva & Fernanda Rodriguez 4

July 19 Wednesday 7-9 David Fuentes & HugoJaime 5
9-11 David Pando & Angel Landeros 5

11:30-1:30 Rayna Reyes & Keira Richert 5
1:30-4:30 Carlin Silva & Fernanda Rodriguez 5

July 24 Monday 7-9 David Fuentes & HugoJaime 6
9-11 David Pando & Angel Landeros 6

11:30-1:30 Rayna Reyes & Keira Richert 6
1:30-4:30 Carlin Silva & Fernanda Rodriguez 6


